@ g Drawing Rewssli)antelevel Part Revision Record Changed Date Approved Date
00.0 | Design Release SEE ECN# 013484 GRW | 6/30/2016 | KAC | 6/30/2016
Type # ON'i'ct,ic'fZ' Le?'? th Article #
Meters
LC UPC SC UPC VFA1LCSCOM1 1 |904-00555
VFA2LCSCOM1 2 |904-00557
VFA3LCSCOM1 | OM1 3 |904-00558
VFA5LCSCOM1 5 |904-00560
\ \ VFA10LCSCOM1 10
———————— — —‘-\\— == VFA1LCSCOM2 1 |904-00486
VFA2LCSCOM2 2 |904-00487
@ - - VFA3LCSCOM2 3 |904-00488
LC CAP (Db.-..S. 125um Duplex. cable OD2. 0mm VFA5LCSCOM?2 | OM2 5 904-00490
% Iff}rpﬁt :: t: gj‘:f‘"g VFA10LCSCOM2 10 [904-00822
@LC Clip VFA15LCSCOM2 15 |904-00823
(® White & Yellow Shrink Tube VFA20LCSCOM2 20 |904-00824
@®SC/PC MM Boot. VFA1LCSCOM3 1 |904-00467
if (PE]:“ WSSt VFA2LCSCOM3 2 |904-00468
VFA3LCSCOM3 | OM3 3 |904-00670
VFA5LCSCOM3 5  |904-00472
VFA10LCLCOM1 10 |904-00837
VFA LCSC VFA1LCSCOS2 1 |904-00594
VFA2LCSCOS?2 2 |904-00595
LOM1’ OM2, OM3 or OS2 VFA3LCSCOS2 3 |904-00596
VFA5LCSCOS2 | 0S2 5 |904-00598
Length VFA10LCSCOS2 10 [904-00834
VFA15LCSCOS2 15 |904-00835
VFA20LCSCOS2 20 [904-00836
'\fgg’:MBLED Ug:ienr;::rcv?:::t The copyright of this o GRW 6/29/2016 Article/Type-No VFA_LCSC_ Scale 11
tole.r:;;(:ei dze'tgﬁ to: iss‘ﬁgﬁ)ﬂ%&}ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ ) Approved KAC 6/29/2016 Title LC-SC DUPLEX PATCH CORD Project Number
x| ke s’ | Hellermannliton (OM1, OM2, OM3, 0S2) | PRP16-1264
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